1
BDCOM BSR2800-08/10 Series is the next-generation multiservice
switching router platform developed by BDCOM. The router platform is of
high performance by integrating a 64-bit multi-core processor, a high-
speed switching chip and FPGA into one solution.
BDCOM BSR2800-08/10 Series includes models such as BSR2800-08C,
BSR2800-08LTE, BSR2800-10C and BSR2800-10LTE. BSR2800 Series
provides diversified options for the user.

Console cable,
power cord
Ordering Information
DescriptionModel
BDCOM BSR2800-08C BSR2800-08C Series 4G Router
(1  Console port, 1 USB2.0 port, 1 RST, 1 GE TX WAN port, 8 GE TX LAN ports; built-in
encryption engine, AC Adaptor power supply)
BDCOM BSR2800-08LTE
BDCOM BSR2800-10C
BSR2800-08LTE 4G Router
(1  Console port, 1 USB2.0 port, 1 RST, 1 GE TX WAN port, 8 GE TX LAN ports; built-in
universal 4G-LTE  and encryption engine, AC Adaptor power supply)
BSR2800-10C Series 4G Router
(1  Console port, 1  USB2.0 port, 1 RST,  2 GE TX/SFP Combo WAN ports, 8 GE TX LAN ports;
built-in encryption engine, 220V AC power supply)
BDCOM BSR2800-10LTE BSR2800-10LTE Series 4G Router
(1 Console port, 1 USB 2.0port, 1 RST, 2 GE TX/SFP Combo WAN ports, 8 GE TX LAN ports; built-in
universal 4G-LTE and encryption engine, 220V AC power supply)
This document is BDCOM Public Information.  BDCOM reserves the right to alter, update and
otherwise change the information contained in the document from time to time.